I n s u l a t i o n  P r o d u c t s
Heat  Sh r inkab le  Tub ing
278
2.1
Article-No. Type
Designation as per
VG-Norm
Supplied
Ø D
Recov.
Ø d
Wall
(WT) nom.
Reel Length
(m)
342-20320 PST-H-3.2/1.6 VG 95343 T 05 D 001 A 3.2 1.6 0.70 400
342-20480 PST-H-4.8/2.4 VG 95343 T 05 D 002 A 4.8 2.4 0.80 300
342-20640 PST-H-6.4/3.2 VG 95343 T 05 D 003 A 6.4 3.2 0.90 300
342-20950 PST-H-9.5/4.8 VG 95343 T 05 D 004 A 9.5 4.8 1.00 150
342-21270 PST-H-12.7/6.4 VG 95343 T 05 D 005 A 12.7 6.4 1.20 100
342-21900 PST-H-19.0/9.5 VG 95343 T 05 D 006 A 19.0 9.5 1.40 50
342-22540 PST-H-25.4/12.7 VG 95343 T 05 D 007 A 25.4 12.7 1.80 50
342-23810 PST-H-38.0-19.0 VG 95343 T 05 D 008 A 38.0 19.0 2.40 30
342-25080 PST-H-51.0/25.4 VG 95343 T 05 D 009 A 51.0 25.4 2.80 20
342-27620 PST-H-76.0-38.0 VG 95343 T 05 D 010 A 76.0 38.0 3.20 15
342-29160 PST-H-102.0/51.0 VG 95343 T 05 D 011 A 102.0 51.0 3.50 15
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Material Elastomer, cross-linked (POA)
Colour Black (BK)
Shrink Ratio 2:1